
No. MMRC/Admin/E-Tender Vehicle/2017        Date: 28th April 2017 

 

CORRIGENDUM - II 

 

NIT No.: MMRC/Admin/e-Tender/Vehicle/2017 dated 03.04.2017 

Name of Work: Providing various types of Vehicles on monthly rental basis 

 

Bidders are informed that closing date of e- tender of Vehicle (3rd call) has been 

extended again. Revised tender schedule is as follows: 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender Schedule Existing Date & Time Extension date & 
Time 

1.  Tender Closing 28.04.2017 
18.30 hrs 

11.05.2017 

      (18.30 hrs) 

2.  Opening Envelope A – 

Tender Fees, EMD 

02.05.2017 

10.00 hrs 

12.05.2017  

      (10.00 hrs) 

3.  Opening Envelope B 

- Technical Bid 

02.05.2017 

10.00 hrs 

12.05.2017 

       (10.00 hrs) 

4.  Opening Envelope C 

– Financial Bid 

05.05.2017 

10.00 hrs 

15.05.2017 

      (10.00 hrs) 

 

 

   

   SD/- 

Pratibha Yerkuntwar 

Officer on Special Duty (HR) 

 


