## **CORRIGENDUM - II**

NIT No.: MMRC/Admin/e-Tender/Vehicle/2017 dated 03.04.2017

Name of Work: Providing various types of Vehicles on monthly rental basis

Bidders are informed that closing date of e- tender of Vehicle (3<sup>rd</sup> call) has been extended again. Revised tender schedule is as follows:

Sr.	Tender Schedule	Existing Date & Time	Extension date &
No.			Time
1.	Tender Closing	28.04.2017 18.30 hrs	11.05.2017 (18.30 hrs)
2.	Opening Envelope A – Tender Fees, EMD	02.05.2017 10.00 hrs	12.05.2017 (10.00 hrs)
3.	Opening Envelope B - Technical Bid	02.05.2017 10.00 hrs	12.05.2017 (10.00 hrs)
4.	Opening Envelope C – Financial Bid	05.05.2017 10.00 hrs	15.05.2017 (10.00 hrs)

SD/Pratibha Yerkuntwar
Officer on Special Duty (HR)

Date: 28th April 2017